
SAVE NOW, PAY LATER ON OUR BIGGEST PRODUCTS!

2016 EARLY ORDER PROGRAM

OCTOBER 1–31
B I G G E S T  R E B A T E SPROGRAM RUNS 

OCTOBER 1, 2016 TO 
DECEMBER 16, 2016 

$$

YOUR REBATE SAVINGS 
Participating professionals must earn a rebate 
minimum of $200 on FMC Early Order Program 
products to qualify. The more you buy the  
more rebate you earn!

HOW TO SAVE BIG 
To be eligible to receive your rebate, complete the following easy steps:

1. Visit our website at www.fmceop.com.
2.  Complete the form online. The form will automatically calculate 

your estimated rebate.
3.  Submit the form online no later than January 31, 2017, to receive 

your rebate. 
4. Please keep a copy of your e-mail confirmation for your records.

Program Details and Qualifications*
• All submissions must be made to the website by January 31, 2017.
• To qualify, participating end users must earn a rebate minimum of $200.00 on FMC qualifying products.

• End users who participated in the 2016 September Savings Spotlight on Fame promotion automatically qualify for the 2016 FMC Early 
Order Program.

• Product must be purchased through one or more authorized FMC agent(s) or distributor(s) between October 1st and 
December 16th, 2016.

• Sales between multiple end users cannot be combined to earn higher rebates.

• Credit can only be applied to new purchases of agronomic inputs or related products. Credit will only become available to the end user 
once they have paid in full on product purchased during the 2016 FMC Early Order Program. If end user has not paid in full by June 23, 
2017, EOP credit may be applied to a service charge only on the outstanding FMC balance.

• Rebate with supporting documentation will be issued to the participating agent(s) or distributor(s) on or before July 31, 2017.

• No rebate will be paid on sales to unauthorized resellers. End user purchases through authorized resellers count toward program goals 
as long as supporting documentation is received according to program details.

*Visit fmceop.com for full program details and qualifications.

www.fmceop.com

Visit 
fmceop.com 

to estimate your 
rebate and 

submit! 



  

  

2016 FMC EOP REBATE ESTIMATOR 
Rebate forms must be submitted online  
at www.fmceop.com to qualify

CONTACT INFORMATION 
Complete this rebate form no later than January 31, 2017, and submit to FMC online at www.fmceop.com.
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64 fl oz

1 pint

2.5 gallon

1 gallon

1 pint

2

4

2

2

4

Fame™ + C Fungicide

Fame™ SC Fungicide

Fame™ + T Fungicide

 $107.00 

 $24.00 

 $37.00 

 $108.00 

 $12.00 

 

 $75.00 

 $16.00 

 $26.00 

 $78.00 

 $9.00 

 

ALWAYS READ AND FOLLOW LABEL DIRECTIONS. FMC reserves the right to change any or all features associated with this announcement at any time. This form is not a contract. Only FMC authorized distributors or sales agents may 
participate in this program. FMC, FMC logo, Fame, Blindside, Dismiss, Echelon, QuickSilver, Solitare, Talstar and Triple Crown® are trademarks of FMC Corporation. Aria is a trademark of Ishihara Sangyo Kaisha, LTD. XONERATE and the 
XONERATE logo are registered trademarks of Arysta LifeScience North America, LLC. * Triple Crown® Golf Insecticide and Talstar Select are restricted use pesticides.©2016 FMC Corporation. All rights reserved.

Unit SizeQualifying Products* # of
Units

# of
Units

Total
Rebate

Minimum
Number of 
Units

160 grams

1 gallon

1 gallon

1 gallon

1 gallon

1

4

4

4

1Triple Crown® T&O Insecticide 

Aria® Insecticide

Talstar® Select Insecticide (RUP)

Talstar® Professional

 $12.00 

 $3.00 

 $3.00 

 $21.00 

 $21.00 

$9.00

$2.00

$2.00

$15.00

$15.00

Triple Crown® Golf Insecticide (RUP)
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Oct Base 
Rebate per 
Unit

Nov–Dec Base 
Rebate per 
Unit

Total  
Units 
Purchased

Participating professionals must earn a rebate minimum of $200 on 
FMC qualifying products. 
All products may not be registered for sale or use in all states. Please check with your 
state or local extension office. 

0.5 lb

64 fl oz

6 fl oz

6 fl oz

1 pint

1 gallon

8 fl oz

4 lb

1 lb

3/4 gallon

9 x 1 oz

2

2

4

4

2

4

2

2

2

2

1

QuickSilver® Herbicide

Blindside® Herbicide

Dismiss® South Herbicide

Solitare® Herbicide

Dismiss® Turf Herbicide

Dismiss® CA Turf Herbicide

 $7.00 

 $70.00 

 $8.00 

 $8.00 

 $20.00 

 $23.00 

 $12.00 

 $32.00 

 $8.00 

 $3.00 

 $100.00 

Echelon® 4SC Herbicide

Solitare® WSL Herbicide

Xonerate® 70WDG Herbicide
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 $10.00 

 $100.00 

 $11.00 

 $11.00 

 $27.00 

 $34.00 

 $18.00 

 $45.00 

 $12.00 

 $6.00 

 $200.00 

2016 EARLY ORDER PROGRAM

Contact Name_________________________________________________________________  Title__________________________________________________________________ 

Business Name______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Street/PO Box__________________________________________________ City/State____________________________________________ Zip________________________________ 

Phone Number_______________________________________________ Email___________________________________________________________________________________ 

Agent/Distributor_______________________________________________________Distributor Rep Name_______________________________________________________________

Insecticide Total   

Total Rebate    

Fungicide Total    

Herbicide Total    

    

C A L C U L A T E  Y O U R  R E B A T E

$

$

$
$


