FMC 2016 EARLY ORDER PROGRAM

SAVE NOW, PAY LATER ON OUR BIGGEST PRODUCTS!

PROGRAM RUNS OCTOBER 1, 2016 TO DECEMBER 16, 2016



OCTOBER 1-31

































www.fmceop.com

YOUR REBATE SAVINGS

Participating professionals must earn a rebate minimum of \$200 on FMC Early Order Program products to qualify. The more you buy the more rebate you earn! Visit
fmceop.com
to estimate your
rebate and
submit!

HOW TO SAVE BIG

To be eligible to receive your rebate, complete the following easy steps:

- 1. Visit our website at www.fmceop.com.
- 2. Complete the form online. The form will automatically calculate your estimated rebate.
- 3. Submit the form online no later than January 31, 2017, to receive your rebate.
- 4. Please keep a copy of your e-mail confirmation for your records.

Program Details and Qualifications*

- · All submissions must be made to the website by January 31, 2017.
- To qualify, participating end users must earn a rebate minimum of \$200.00 on FMC qualifying products.
- End users who participated in the 2016 September Savings Spotlight on Fame promotion automatically qualify for the 2016 FMC Early Order Program.
- Product must be purchased through one or more authorized FMC agent(s) or distributor(s) between October 1st and December 16th, 2016.
- Sales between multiple end users cannot be combined to earn higher rebates.
- Credit can only be applied to new purchases of agronomic inputs or related products. Credit will only become available to the end user
 once they have paid in full on product purchased during the 2016 FMC Early Order Program. If end user has not paid in full by June 23,
 2017, EOP credit may be applied to a service charge only on the outstanding FMC balance.
- Rebate with supporting documentation will be issued to the participating agent(s) or distributor(s) on or before July 31, 2017.
- No rebate will be paid on sales to unauthorized resellers. End user purchases through authorized resellers count toward program goals as long as supporting documentation is received according to program details.

*Visit fmceop.com for full program details and qualifications.



Science in Fast-Forward



Business Name
Street/PO Box_

Phone Number_

Agent/Distributor_

2016 EARLY ORDER PROGRAM

2016 FMC EOP REBATE ESTIMATOR

Rebate forms must be submitted online at www.fmceop.com to qualify

CALCULATE YOUR REBATE

Qualifying Products*	Unit Size	Minimum Number of Units	Oct Base Rebate per Unit	# of Units	Nov–Dec Base Rebate per Unit	# of Units	Total Units Purchased	Total Rebat
Fame™ + C Fungicide Fame™ + T Fungicide	64 fl oz	2	\$107.00		\$75.00			
	1 pint	4	\$24.00		\$16.00			
ame™+C Fungicide	2.5 gallon	2	\$37.00		\$26.00			
Fame™+T Fungicide	1 gallon	2	\$108.00		\$78.00			
	1 pint	4	\$12.00		\$9.00			
						Fungio	ide Total	\$
lindside [®] Herbicide	0.5 lb	2	\$10.00		\$7.00			
Dismiss°Turf Herbicide	64 fl oz	2	\$100.00		\$70.00			
	6 fl oz	4	\$11.00		\$8.00			
Pismiss® CA Turf Herbicide	6 fl oz	4	\$11.00		\$8.00			
Pismiss® South Herbicide	1 pint	2	\$27.00		\$20.00			
chelon° 4SC Herbicide	1 gallon	4	\$34.00		\$23.00			
QuickSilver® Herbicide	8 fl oz	2	\$18.00		\$12.00			
Echelon* 4SC Herbicide QuickSilver* Herbicide Solitare* Herbicide	4 lb	2	\$45.00		\$32.00			
	1 lb	2	\$12.00		\$8.00			
olitare® WSL Herbicide	3/4 gallon	2	\$6.00		\$3.00			
onerate® 70WDG Herbicide	9 x 1 oz	1	\$200.00		\$100.00			
						Herbio	ide Total	\$
ria [®] Insecticide	160 grams	1	\$12.00		\$9.00			
alstar [®] Professional	1 gallon	4	\$3.00		\$2.00			
alstar® Select Insecticide (RUP)	1 gallon	4	\$3.00		\$2.00			
riple Crown® Golf Insecticide (RUP)	1 gallon	4	\$21.00		\$15.00			
riple Crown°T&O Insecticide	1 gallon	1	\$21.00		\$15.00			
		earn a reba	te minimum	of \$200	on	Insection	cide Total	\$
Il products may not be registered for sale or use in all states. Please check with your attemption attemption office.						Total Rebate		\$
	ame™+C Fungicide ame™+T Fungicide lindside*Herbicide ismiss*Turf Herbicide ismiss*South Herbicide ismiss*South Herbicide chelon* 4SC Herbicide uickSilver*Herbicide blitare*Herbicide chelon*Herbicide litare*Herbicide chelon*Herbicide litare*Herbicide chelon*Herbicide chelon*Herbicide chelon*Herbicide litare*Herbicide chelon*Herbicide chelon*Herbicide	ame™+C Fungicide 1 pint 2.5 gallon 1 gallon 1 pint 1 pint 1 pint 1 gallon 1 pint 1 pint	1 pint 4 2.5 gallon 2 1 gallon 2 1 pint 4 1 pint 4 1 gallon 2 1 pint 4 1 pint 5 1 pint 7 1 pint 7 1 pint 8 1 pint 9 2 pint 9 1 pint 9 2 pint 9 1 pint	1 pint	1 pint 4 \$24.00	1 pint	1 pint	1 pint

ALWAYS READ AND FOLLOW LABEL DIRECTIONS. FMC reserves the right to change any or all features associated with this announcement at any time. This form is not a contract. Only FMC authorized distributors or sales agents may participate in this program. FMC, FMC logo, Fame, Blindside, Dismiss, Echelon, QuickSilver, Solitare, Talstar and Triple Crown* are trademarks of FMC Corporation. Aria is a trademark of Ishihara Sangyo Kaisha, LTD. XONERATE and the XONERATE logo are registered trademarks of Arysta LifeScience North America, LLC. *Triple Crown* Golf Insecticide and Talstar Select are restricted use pesticides. © 2016 FMC Corporation. All rights reserved.

Distributor Rep Name_

City/State_

Email_